Zawody Ptywackie MEYN

Lebork, 9.11.2019

Konkurencja 13
09.11.2019 - 15:23

Dziewczat, 100m dowolny

11 - 14 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz13

2 Mazur Milena

3 Felskowska Zuzanna
4 Wardyn Zaklina

5 Kraus Oliwia

Seria2z13

1 Kawatko Akeksandra
2 Kutela Michalina

4 Zo6kcinska Michalina
5 Kunt Lena

6 Klimowicz Nadia

Seria3z13

1 Kukiz Kelly

2 Karnath Maria

3 Trelka Zuzanna
4 Mazurek Oliwia
5 Kohnke Nicole
6 Kunkel Celina

Seria4z 13

1 Turzynska Alicja
2 Bilska Agnieszka
3 Samul Wiktoria
4 Zborowska Nikola
5 Kananowicz Olga
6 Matusiak Rita

Seria5z13

1 Isakowicz Hanna
2 Redlin Ania

3 Duszniak Anna

4 Dettlaff Agnieszka
5 Belka Julia

6 Kaczanowska Pola

Seria6z13

1 Borawska Natalia

2 Czerwinska Anna
3 Kosiorek Dominika
4 Czapla Martyna

5 Narkowicz Iga

6 Nowakowska Maja

Rok ur.
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1 Solex Lebork
Wodniacy Garczyn
Jedynka Elblag
1 Solex Lebork

Skalar Stupsk
Wodniacy Garczyn
Siodemka Sopot

1 Solex Lebork
MKP Gdansk

1 Solex Lebork

Cartusia Kartuzy
Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Delfin Wiadystawowo
Delfin Wiadystawowo
Dwojka Morena Gdansk

Delfin Wtadystawowo
Aquarius Stupsk
Jedynka Elblag
WOPR Malbork
Jedynka Elblag

1 Solex Lebork

Delfin Wtadystawowo

TRI-SEA Mewa Wtadystawowo
Jedynka Elblag

TRI-SEA Mewa Wtadystawowo
Jedynka Elblag

1 Solex Lebork

Jedynka Elblag
WOPR Malbork
Jedynka Elblag
Skalar Stupsk

Delfin Wtadystawowo
Aquarius Stupsk

25515

555355

1:32.83
1:31.21
1:30.08
1:31.00
1:31.47
1:35.45

1:28.85
1:28.40
1:28.16
1:28.36
1:28.80
1:29.31

1:26.54
1:24.02
1:23.04
1:23.74
1:24.80
1:27.32
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Zawody Ptywackie MEYN
Lebork, 9.11.2019

Konkurencja 13, Dziewczat, 100m dowolny

Seria7z 13

1 Dobek Oliwia

2 Turska Weronika

3 Kupinska Agata

4 Bochain Aleksandra

5 Panow Laura

6 Krzysztofowicz Matgorzata

Seria8z 13

2 Grzech Maja

3 Judzinska Julia

4 Jbzefowicz Maja

5 Wiszniewska Julia

6 Szymichowska Wiktoria

Seria9z13

1 Btoszyk Antonina

2 Pakieta Adrianna

3 Szczepaniak Lena

4 Tartanus Nina

5 Pogorzelska Wiktoria

Serial0z 13

1 Eron Marta

2 Kubera Helena

3 Kulik Kaja

4 Zielska Michalina
5 Suska Zuzanna
6 Kulik Michalina

Seriallz13

1 Stanko Khrystyna
2 Chmielewska Julia
3 Moczylo Kaja

4 Diuzak Zofia

5 Tusk Weronika

6 Leszkiewicz Julia

Seria 12z 13

1 Gajewska Maja

2 Szpaczynska Liliana

3 Murawska Wiktoria

4 Raczynska Pola

5 Olschewska Magdalena
6 Kaminska Oliwia

Seria 13z 13

1 Avanesyan Kristina
2 Olko Zuzanna

3 Bubnowicz Waleria
4 Mroczek Magda

5 Paradowska Oliwia
6 Lipinska Maja

07 OSIR Chaojnice

07 Dwdjka Morena Gdarisk
07 WOPR Malbork

06 Siddemka Sopot

07  Siédemka Sopot

07  Aquarius Stupsk

08 Cartusia Kartuzy
08 Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
08 Siddemka Sopot
07 Siédemka Sopot
07 Cartusia Kartuzy

08 TRI-Team Rumia
07 1 Solex Lebork
07 Siédemka Sopot

07 TRI-SEA Mewa Wtadystawowo

08 Skalar Stupsk

06 MKP Gdansk
07 Jedynka Elblag
07 Siédemka Sopot
07 WOPR Malbork
07 WOPR Malbork
07 1 Solex Lebork

08 Zabianka Gdansk
07 Cartusia Kartuzy
06 1 Solex Lebork
06  Skalar Stupsk

05 TRI-SEA Mewa Wiadystawowo

05 Skalar Stupsk

07  Cartusia Kartuzy

05 WOPR Malbork

07 Siédemka Sopot

07 Siédemka Sopot

06 Aquarius Stupsk

06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

05 Zabianka Gdansk
06  Siddemka Gdynia
06 Orka Grudzigdz
05 WOPR Malbork
06 Zabianka Gdansk
05 TRI-Team Rumia

1:22.20
1:21.52
1:20.07
1:20.17
1:21.82
1:22.97

1:18.05
1:16.07
1:16.25
1:18.31
1:19.49

1:15.39
1:15.25
1:14.77
1:15.02
1:15.39

1:14.57
1:14.22
1:12.57
1:12.66
1:14.45
1:14.76

1:12.34
1:11.46
1:09.87
1:10.63
1:11.48
1:12.49

1:08.98
1:07.77
1:06.70
1:07.66
1:08.38
1:09.02

1:05.72
1:03.23
1:01.96
1:02.07
1:05.40
1:05.91
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